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Gloser David X 1 0,5 1 1 1 0,5

Lajbl Jan 0 X 0,5 1 1 1 1

Fojt Petr 0,5 0,5 X 0,5 1 1 1

Vit Jakub 0,5 X 0,5 1 1 0 1

Killar Dominik 0 0,5 X 1 1 0 1

Zdechovsky Tobias 0 0 X 0,5 1 1 1

Cibulka Josef 0 0 X 1 0,5 1 1

Drasnar Lukas 0 1 X 0 1 0,5 1

Vitova Anna 0 0 0 1 X 1 1

Janouch Jachym Stepan 0,5 0 0 0,5 X 1 1

Faltynek David 0 1 0 0 X 1 1

Bednar Jan 0 0,5 0 X 1 0,5 1

Jilek Marcel 0 0 X 0 1 1 1

Korityak Antonin 0 0 X 0 1 1 1

Hyks Jan 0 0 0,5 0 1 X 1

Marxova Sarka 0 0,5 0 X 0 1 1

Landsmannova Marie Magdal 0 0 0 0 1 X 1

Chalupa Karel 0 0 0 0 1 X 1

Horny Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 X 1

Martinek Alois 0 0 0 0 0 0 X
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Gloser David X 1 1 1 0,5 0,5 1

Vit Jakub X 1 0,5 0,5 1 0 1

Vitova Anna 0 X 0 0 1 1 1

Chalupa Karel X 0 0 0 1 1 0

Zdechovsky Tobias 0 0 X 0,5 1 1 1

Lajbl Jan 0 1 X 0,5 1 1 1

Janouch Jachym Stepan 0,5 0,5 X 0 0 1 1

Fojt Petr 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 X 1 1

Killar Dominik 0,5 1 0 1 X 0 1

Faltynek David 0 1 X 0 0 1 1

Cibulka Josef 0 0 1 1 X 1 0,5

Drasnar Lukas 1 0 1 0 1 X 0,5

Jilek Marcel 0 0 X 0 1 1 1

Hyks Jan 0 1 0 0 0,5 1 X

Bednar Jan 0 0 0,5 X 0,5 1 1

Marxova Sarka 0 0 0 0,5 X 1 1

Horny Tomas 0 0 0 X 1 0 0

Martinek Alois 0 0 0 0 0 X 0

Korityak Antonin 1 0 0 1 1 X 0

Landsmannova Marie Magdal 0 0 0 0 1 1 X


